SEWER SDC

Use

Single Family Home

Multi-Family / unit

Shopping Center/Store / 1000 sf
Hotels/Motels w/o Kitchens / room
Restaurants / seat

Travel Trailer Parks/ space
Church,assbly hall,theaters /seat
Offices, warehouses/ 1000 sf
Nursing Homes / resident
Hospitals /bed

Fast Food per Employee

PARK SDC

ADMIN FEE

EDU

0.72
0.35
0.36
0.14
0.45
0.01
0.05
0.36
0.89
0.06

$1,000 PER UNIT

SDC per Reimb Fee Imprvmt Fee
EDU

1213.12  1213.12 86.88
1213.12 873.45 62.55
1213.12 424.59 30.40
1213.12 436.72 31.25
1213.12 169.84 12.16
1213.12 545.90 39.09
1213.12 12.13 0.86
1213.12 60.66 4.34
1213.12 436.72 31.27
1213.12  1079.68 77.32
1213.12 72.79 5.21

(Residential only)

Total

1300
936
455
468
182
585

13
65
468
1157
78

2022
Update
6.1+2%

$3,465
$2,482
$1,172
$1,241
$482
$1,550
$36
$172
$1,240
$3,067
$206

CMS

2023
9.8+ 2%

$3,874

$2,775
1310
1387
539
1733
40
192
1386
3429
230

CMS

5% OF THE TOTAL OF STREET, SEWER AND PARK SDC'S COMBINED
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2023 2024
30% Increase
4+ 2%

5,500 5,830
3,608 3,824
1,703 1,805
1,803 1,911
162 172
2,253 2,388
52 55
250 265
416 441
4,458 4,725
299 317

CMS CMS



